L-force Controls
I/O system 1000
Compact and clever
2
L-force Your future is our drive
Cost efficiency, saving time and improving
quality are the challenges of the future.
Lenze is meeting these challenges with

7
Overview Product portfolio overview
Product Function I/O Order designation
Bus coupler CANopen EPM-S110
PROFIBUS EPM-S120
EtherCAT EPM-S130
PROFINET incl. main supply EPM-S140
DeviceNet EPM-S150
Modbus TCP/IP EPM-S160
Digital I/O Inputs 2 digital inputs 2/- DC 24 V PNP / NPN EPM-S200 / EPM-S204
4 digital inputs 4/- DC 24 V PNP / NPN EPM-S201 / EPM-S205
8 digital inputs 8/- DC 24 V PNP / NPN EPM-S202 / EPM-S206
4 digital inputs, three-wire conductor
connection system 4/- DC 24 V PNP EPM-S203
2 fast digital inputs with time stamp 2/- DC 24 V 2µs, PNP EPM-S207
Outputs 2 digital outputs -/2 DC 24 V, 0.5 A PNP / NPN EPM-S300 / EPM-S303
4 digital outputs -/4 DC 24 V, 0.5 A PNP / NPN EPM-S301 / EPM-S304
8 digital outputs -/8 DC 24 V, 0.5 A PNP / NPN EPM-S302 / EPM-S305
2 digital outputs, 2 A -/2 DC 24 V, 2 A PNP EPM-S306
4 digital outputs, 2 A -/4 DC 24 V, 2 A 2) PNP EPM-S309
2 fast digital outputs with time stamp -/2 DC 24 V, 0.5 A 1µs, PNP EPM-S310
Relay 2 relay outputs, 230 V -/2 DC 30 V, 3 A / EPM-S308
AC 230 V, 3 A
Analog I/O Inputs 2 analog inputs, voltage measurement 2/- DC 0 ... 10 V 12 Bit EPM-S400
4 analog inputs, voltage measurement 4/- DC 0 ... 10 V 12 Bit EPM-S401
2 analog inputs, current measurement 2/- 0/4 ... 20 mA 12 Bit EPM-S402
4 analog inputs, current measurement 4/- 0/4 ... 20 mA 12 Bit EPM-S403
2 analog inputs, voltage measurement, bipolar 2/- -10 V ... 10 V 16 Bit EPM-S406 1)
2 analog inputs, current measurement 2/- 0/4 ... 20 mA 16 Bit EPM-S408 1)
Outputs 2 analog outputs, voltage -/2 DC 0 ... 10 V 12 Bit EPM-S500
4 analog outputs, voltage -/4 DC 0 ... 10 V 12 Bit EPM-S501
2 analog outputs, current -/2 0/4 ... 20 mA 12 Bit EPM-S502
4 analog outputs, current -/4 0/4 ... 20 mA 12 Bit EPM-S503
Temperature 2 or 4 analog inputs, temperature  4(2)/- 3) PT 100, PT 1000, 16 Bit EPM-S404
measurement measurement based on resistance  NI 100, NI 1000
measurement
2 analog inputs, temperature measurement  2/- J, K, N, R, S, 16 Bit EPM-S405
with thermocouples, cold junction T, B, C, E, L
compensation by internal temperature
measurement
Counter 1-slot counter, 1 fast digital output 1/1 DC 24 V / 24 V, 0,5 A 32 Bit EPM-S600
2-slot counter 2/- DC 24 V EPM-S601
1-slot counter 1/- DC 5 V EPM-S602
2-slot counter 2/- DC 24 V EPM-S603
Feedback evaluation SSI interface for evaluation of  1/- RS422 EPM-S604
encoder signals
Technology modules Output of pulse width modulated signals -/2 DC 24 V, 0.5 A PWM EPM-S620
Activation of devices with  RS232 EPM-S640
RS232 interface
Power supply modules Main supply (bus coupler) DC 24 V, 10 A / EPM-S700 4)
as a spare part DC 24 V, 3 A
I/O supply DC 24 V, 10 A EPM-S701
I/O supply and electronic supply DC 24 V, 4 A / EPM-S702
DC 24 V, 2 A
Power distributor Power distributor, Supply 8 x DC 24 V 8 x DC 24 V EPM-S910
modules Power distributor, Supply 8 x DC 0 V 8 x DC 0 V EPM-S911
Power distributor, Supply 4 x DC 24 V / 0 V 4 x DC 24 V / 0 V EPM-S912
Y  The complete portfolio
can be found at